1
CA3078, CA3078A
2MHz, Micropower Operational Amplifier
The CA3078 and CA3078A are high gain monolithic
operational amplifiers which can deliver milliamperes of
current yet only consume microwatts of standby power. Their
operating points are externally adjustable and frequency
compensation may be accomplished with one external

NOTE: Case Voltage = Floating
Schematic Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3078AE -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3078AM
(3078A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3078AM96
(3078A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel M8.15
CA3078AT -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA3078E 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3078M
(3078)
0 to 70 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3078T 0 to 70 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
8
7
6
5